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BIG BLOCK P-BASS ®, 013-8100-306
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BIG BLOCK P-BASS

, 013-8100-306
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0065204000
0036400000
0051532000
0011357000
0021427000
0015578000
0083675000
0048693000
0065307506
0033024000
0015636000
0012344000
0015610000
0019056000
0065309000
0021408000
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0059136000
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0016352000
0022384000
0059138000
0021022000
0058441000
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0065308000
0015578000
0058386000
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0012869000
0015116000
0056055000
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0050100000
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0063849000
0063850000

0063851000
0063853000

Neck, "Big Block" P-Bass Mex, RW
Tuning Key (1) Set
Bushing Key Bass
Mounting Screw
String Guide
Mounting Screw
Bone Nut
Truss Rod Adjusting Wrench
Body, "Big Block" P- Bass
Neck Mounting Plate
Mounting Screw
Strap Button
Mounting Screw
Felt Washer, Black
Pickup Assy, "Big Block" P-Bass
Mounting Screw
Weatherstrip
Circuit Board
Control, 25KB
Mounting Hex Nut
Lock Washer
Switch Mini ON/ON
CAP PFF RDL .1uF, 200V
Lock Washer
Control, CN DTNT 100K
Mounting Hex Nut
Lock Washer
Control Plate, "Big Block" P-Bass, Chrome
Mounting Screw
Knob, Showmaster Chrome
Screw Set
Knob, Knurled Upper, Chrome
Knob, Knurled Lower, Chrome
Screw Set
Control Cover, Black
Mounting Screw
Insert
Battery 9V
Battery Snap Assy.
Solder Lug
Mounting Screw
Jack Output, Fishman Switch
Washer, Lock Intl
Nut, Hex
Jack Ferrule
Mounting Screw
Bridge Assy.
Mounting Screw
Adjusting Wrench
Adjusting Wrench
Bridge Plate
Saddle/CHR, LH
Saddle/CHR, RH
Intonation Spring (5/16)
Intonation Spring (1/2)
Intonation Spring (5/8)
Bridge Back Stop CHR
Height Adjustment Screw, (8)
Bridge Back Stop Mounting Screw to Bridge Plate

Intonation Screw, 5/8", Blk
Intonation Screw, 7/8", Blk
String Guide Screw
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PICKUP

BIG BLOCK P-BASS , 013-8100-306

SWITCH & CONTROL FUNCTIONS

LB\ /BN

00 00 00 00

00 00 00 OO

®

MASTER VOLUME

TOGGLE TONE SHIFT @'

OFF

TREBLE CONTROL (TOP)
CW BOOST / CCW - CUT
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CW BOOST / CCW - CUT
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